
IPC Hospitality Chart

Host Date Purpose # of Staff # of Guest Supplier Cost

IPC 24-Jan-19 Privacy Day event 39 168 aLa Carte  $ 6,593.03 



Invoice
Date

2019-01-24

Invoice #

15941

Invoice To

Office of The Information & Privacy
Commissioner of Ontario

Deliver To

The Bram & Bluma Appel Salon
Morning Conference
24th. January, 2018

2 Thorncliffe Park Drive, unit #43
Toronto, ON M4H 1H2
(416) 971 4068

GST/HST No. 134215177

Total

Balance Due

Subtotal

Sales Tax Total

Payments

DescriptionUnitQuantity Price Each Amount Tax

Continental Breakfast170 9.00 1,530.00 H
All Morning Beverage Service170 8.00 1,360.00 H
Actual Staffing Charge 790.00 790.00 H
Landmark Fee 552.00 552.00 H
Rentals 1,392.54 1,392.54 H
Disposables170 1.00 170.00 H
Delivery 40.00 40.00 H

Less Deposit - Received With Thanks -1,387.58 -1,387.58 E
Less Deposit - Received With Thanks -4,162.72 -4,162.72 E
HST (ON) on sales 13.00% 758.49

$1,042.73

$1,042.73

$284.24

$758.49

$0.00
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